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Lucas MERIC
Investment Strategist
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Investment Strategist
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Investment Strategist
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1T RSN B E T AR S B IR 258
2, E—IEEUN /TR LSRN &S BRI
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2025F P SRUTEHAB LBIE, MESE
EIF RSB ETES EHBREZ
X EETT. R, HMAESSETR
SEBWSINNEE, FJLE PR
RS ERR, fla: FEEREEE
1255, TE MR RIT IR B MEBERRY
HMiEMHER. NEBHIRAEEBKER
SR BUARRR., TrumpBsEnses
SHETRETENBERIREE, it
miaFEITFHEIER, B2, EME
ZIPIRIE— A, ERENEMERE
NERAN LR EBEETRIE.

202458-98 | MONTHLY HOUSE VIEW | 12



T IiARB (CHF) : BB S
iEETT, ImBBRY)E m AR BUMAY R SR
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EBURFTBEARRTBEREEEEE
x, HEXREANBEBEE _BHNE
BEERFE, Bk, BYEEERE
BRB T, MPGEaRREEEA
REEZE=H (B 4).

4: PEARRITERESEEE (BE&EFE)

FEIARIRITESFEENZRBEWN

1.2
1
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0

o~ ) ) %)

o~ N N o~

o o o o

~ ~ ~ ~

= N e} ©

o o o

TR wiEit. RHEEMEEE,

11.2023
02.2024
05.2024

2024%8-98 | MONTHLY HOUSE VIEW | 13



07+ & E 73 B
CERBINEEREE R

®

Adrien ROURE
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